L140000 48377

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
((dairess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Emily Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Charles leader which a to Fillian Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·





100283595931

03/22/16--01023--021 **25.00

16 APR -1 AH 9: 44
SECKSTARY OF STATE
ALLAHISSEF, FLORIDA

HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

subject: <u><i>A-</i>2</u>	B+B Auto Coll Name of Lin	ision (C C	
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sul espondence concerning this matter	_	
		C. Blom Name of Person	
		Auto Collision, L Firm/Company 4 th Terrace	<i>LC</i>
	Live OAK	Address 7L 32060 City/State and Zip Code 00 P WINDS FreAm (to be used for future annual report notif	
For further information Bradley	on concerning this matter, please c	at (336) 698-6	6123
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount:	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
S\$25.00 Filing Fe. on File or faud	e \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Re Div P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 llahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ations

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations



March 24, 2016

BRADLEY C BLOM 21767 84TH TERRACE LIVE OAK, FL 32060

SUBJECT: A-1 B & B AUTO COLLISION, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000048377-

We have received your document for A-1 B & B AUTO COLLISION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 is missing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris atta Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00006055



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa	Collision, LLC any as it now appears on our reco Liability Company)	rds.)
Articles of Organization for this Limited L			
ida document number <u>L 1600048</u> ,		were med on	and assigned
amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	the limited liab	ility company here:	•
new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LL	
ter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	Same	TO HE MAN
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
			<u> </u>
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		Same	
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE .	BOX)		<u> </u>
If amounding the maintained and and		Se ⁴ 1 1	
If amending the registered agent and/ istered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of <u>fice address here</u>	mce address on our record <u>e</u> :	ds, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	_ Same	<u>e</u>	
New Registered Office Address:	NA		
	·	Enter Florida street addre	255
			lorida
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending or removed f	Authorized Person(s) authorized to records:	manage, enter the title, name, and address of e	ach person being added
MGR = Ma	inager Ithorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BRAdley C. Blom	21767 84 TETRICE Live OAK 76 32060	Add
			Remove
			Change
-			
·			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		<u></u>	🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			TO DAdd
			D-Damova
			Change 7
			Add
			Remove

☐ Change

				_
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-
				-
<u> </u>				•
				-
				-
-				_
				-
				-
				-
				•
				-
				_
				-
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-
				-
fective date, if other than the date	of filing: 3-17-16	(0	ptional;	
fective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sported. If the date inserted in this block do	cerne and cannot be prior to date or	filing or more than 90 days a	ptional; after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	5.020 ted a
ote: If the date inserted in this block do	pes not meet the applicable statu	filing or more than 90 days a	after filing.) Pursuant to 60	5.020 ted a
ote: If the date inserted in this block do cument's effective date on the Department of the property of the pr	pes not meet the applicable statument of State's records.	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements,	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	ted a
pte: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department are cord specifies a delayed effective from the point of the point day after the record is	ective date, but not an eff	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements, ective time, at 12:0	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	ted a
pte: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department are cord specifies a delayed effective from the point of the point day after the record is	ective date, but not an eff	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements, ective time, at 12:0	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	ted a
pte: If the date inserted in this block do cument's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of the properties and the properties and the properties and the properties are delayed effective and the properties are delayed effective.	ective date, but not an eff	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements, ective time, at 12:0	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be list	ted a
te: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department record specifies a delayed effective date on the Department of the 90th day after the record is steed Mach 17	ective date, but not an effective date of a member or authorized representation of the date of a member or authorized representation of the date of	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements, ective time, at 12:0	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	ier (
e record specifies a delayed effective day after the record is	ective date, but not an eff	filing or more than 90 days a tory filing requirements, ective time, at 12:0	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be list	ted a

Filing Fee: \$25.00